
1° 42 FRANCESCHI TOMMASO 3 SCAPUZZI ANDREA S 7 76

4 DOTTORI DAVIDE 18 GALATOLO ALBERTO 2 76

3° 28 CATTANI MARCO S 15 BIANCHI FRANCESCA L 6 77

4° 24 MARIUCCI STEFANO 5 VAIRA RENATO S 6 78

5° 29 GABBANINI LUIGI S 8 COLI SABRINA S L 17 80

6° 16 CAMBI BEATRICE S L 12 BERTUCCELLI PAOLO S 7 81

7° 41 PANICHI VINCENZO S 12 CIONI DONATO S 17 82

8° 2 MACCANTI MONICA S L 20 BUONCRISTIANI FEDERICA S L 15 85

9° 9 GIANNERINI GRAZIANO S 30 DAL MONTE MATTIA J 16 86

10° 12 FALANGA LORIANO S 13 BLAUVELT RAYMOND S 14 87

11° 17 BIFFI MAURO S 11 FURBETTA FRANCESCO S 18 88

21 ROSSI ANDREA S 26 VAGELLI STEFANO S 17 88

37 CECCARELLI PATRIZIA S L 15 PICCINOCCHI LUCA S 16 88

14° 8 MELI MICHELE 7 GALATOLO PATRIZIA L 13 89

15° 36 TESSIERI STEFANO S 14 CONTI MANOLA S L 15 91

16° 6 FANCELLI PAOLO S 27 VILLACCI ANTONIO S 15 92

17° 3 BONSIGNORI FRANCESCO S 17 DEL CESTA DANIELE S 20 93

18° 40 GHELARDUCCI MICHELE S 12 COZZOLINO MARCO 15 94

19° 25 FAVA GIOVANNI S 21 MORI EZIO S 14 95

20° 33 ALLEGRINI FABRIZIO S 11 MARINI NORBERTO S 28 96

21° 5 OSTUNI GIOVANNI S 23 CHIAVISTELLI CESARE S 22 106

22° 32 BELLEMO ANTONIO S 17 BRAMBILLA ALESSANDRO S 28 108

23° 13 DOVERI FEDERICO S 22 ROSSI PATRIZIO S 23 109

24° 20 BERNACCA GABRIELLA S L 36 PARDUCCI ADRIANA S L 31 115
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1° 2 MACCANTI MONICA S L 20 BUONCRISTIANI FEDERICA S L 15 67

2° 41 PANICHI VINCENZO S 12 CIONI DONATO S 17 68

4 DOTTORI DAVIDE 18 GALATOLO ALBERTO 2 68

28 CATTANI MARCO S 15 BIANCHI FRANCESCA L 6 68

21 ROSSI ANDREA S 26 VAGELLI STEFANO S 17 68

6° 29 GABBANINI LUIGI S 8 COLI SABRINA S L 17 69

9 GIANNERINI GRAZIANO S 30 DAL MONTE MATTIA J 16 69

8° 16 CAMBI BEATRICE S L 12 BERTUCCELLI PAOLO S 7 70

9° 42 FRANCESCHI TOMMASO 3 SCAPUZZI ANDREA S 7 71

10° 12 FALANGA LORIANO S 13 BLAUVELT RAYMOND S 14 73

24 MARIUCCI STEFANO 5 VAIRA RENATO S 6 73

37 CECCARELLI PATRIZIA S L 15 PICCINOCCHI LUCA S 16 73

13° 17 BIFFI MAURO S 11 FURBETTA FRANCESCO S 18 75

6 FANCELLI PAOLO S 27 VILLACCI ANTONIO S 15 75

3 BONSIGNORI FRANCESCO S 17 DEL CESTA DANIELE S 20 75

16° 36 TESSIERI STEFANO S 14 CONTI MANOLA S L 15 77

17° 8 MELI MICHELE 7 GALATOLO PATRIZIA L 13 78

25 FAVA GIOVANNI S 21 MORI EZIO S 14 78

19° 33 ALLEGRINI FABRIZIO S 11 MARINI NORBERTO S 28 79

40 GHELARDUCCI MICHELE S 12 COZZOLINO MARCO 15 79

20 BERNACCA GABRIELLA S L 36 PARDUCCI ADRIANA S L 31 79

22° 5 OSTUNI GIOVANNI S 23 CHIAVISTELLI CESARE S 22 83

23° 13 DOVERI FEDERICO S 22 ROSSI PATRIZIO S 23 86

32 BELLEMO ANTONIO S 17 BRAMBILLA ALESSANDRO S 28 86
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